Klubb Kontaktperson Mail Telefon Lag |Golf-ID
Eskilstuna Satu Gemmel satu2@hotmail.com, 070-5360078 Dam |730601-011
Flens GK Agneta Lundstrom lundstrom.agneta.64@icloud.com 070-8860833 Dam (640204-037
Gripsholm Gk Maria Stahle marper79@gmail.com 070-2311593 Dam (791109-019
Katrineholm GK |Asa Plantin lobusrb@telia.com 073-9604155 Dam (660228-071
Kiladalens GK  |Anelli Eriksson gulnos@hotmail.com 076-1071171 Dam (611219-027
Nykoping GK Annika Gustavsson annikamgustavssons59@gmail.com 070-8287417 Dam [590327-01
Torshélla Gk Paloma Andia de la Torre palomaandia@yahoo.com 073-6636079 Dam |600514-028
Vidbynas Ada Karovic lanna731@hotmail.com 070-8165249 Dam (731021-026
Viksberg Lise-lott Nyman lisnym@gmail.com 076-267530 Dam (640415-071
Vingaker Anna Dahlquist anna-dahlquist@htmail.com 070-2053835 Dam

Ada Lena Gard lena.gard@fonus.se 073-9526333 Dam |601211-034

Ansvarig damserien

Lena Karlsson

2025-05-05

070 3580809

lena.m.karlsson57@gmail.com
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